0.5 Module Plastic Worms & Wormwheels αα 20° PA
Quality Grade† Worm 7e DIN 3974/58405
P R E C I S I O N  G E A R SPW PSW
0.5mx
� sales@ondrives.com
� www.ondrives.com
�+44 (0)1246 455500
� +44 (0)1246 455522

15
da2
di Dhubde2 d2
PWG Wormwheel
0.5 Module Plastic Worms & Wormwheels αα 20° PA
Quality Grade Wormwheel 8e DIN 3974/58405
P R E C I S I O N  G E A R S PWG-PK
PWG-DL
0.5mx
� sales@ondrives.com
� www.ondrives.com
�+44 (0)1246 455500
� +44 (0)1246 455522
Product information updated 1st April 2011 and subject to change. Please contact Sales for the latest prices and availibility.
ondrives
PWG0.5-18-1PK PWG0.5-18-1DL 18 9.50 9.00 10.00 10.50 3 3 7.50 0.082 0.036 0.74 £29.04 £7.82
PWG0.5-19-1PK PWG0.5-19-1DL 19 9.75 9.50 10.50 11.00 4 4 8.00 0.082 0.036 0.78 £29.82 £8.03
PWG0.5-20-1PK PWG0.5-20-1DL 20 10.00 10.00 11.00 11.50 4 4 8.00 0.082 0.036 0.82 £30.51 £8.21
PWG0.5-21-1PK PWG0.5-21-1DL 21 10.25 10.50 11.50 12.00 4 4 8.00 0.083 0.034 0.86 £30.92 £8.32
PWG0.5-22-1PK PWG0.5-22-1DL 22 10.50 11.00 12.00 12.50 4 4 8.00 0.083 0.034 0.90 £31.18 £8.40
PWG0.5-23-1PK PWG0.5-23-1DL 23 10.75 11.50 12.50 13.00 4 4 8.00 0.083 0.034 0.94 £29.00 £7.81
PWG0.5-24-1PK PWG0.5-24-1DL 24 11.00 12.00 13.00 13.50 5 5 10.00 0.083 0.034 0.98 £29.52 £7.94
PWG0.5-25-1PK PWG0.5-25-1DL 25 11.25 12.50 13.50 14.00 5 5 10.00 0.089 0.037 1.02 £32.68 £8.79
PWG0.5-26-1PK PWG0.5-26-1DL 26 11.50 13.00 14.00 14.50 5 5 10.00 0.089 0.037 1.06 £32.87 £8.85
PWG0.5-27-1PK PWG0.5-27-1DL 27 11.75 13.50 14.50 15.00 5 5 10.00 0.089 0.037 1.10 £33.01 £8.89
PWG0.5-28-1PK PWG0.5-28-1DL 28 12.00 14.00 15.00 15.50 5 5 10.00 0.089 0.037 1.14 £33.18 £8.93
PWG0.5-29-1PK PWG0.5-29-1DL 29 12.25 14.50 15.50 16.00 6 6 12.50 0.089 0.037 1.19 £33.24 £8.94
PWG0.5-30-1PK PWG0.5-30-1DL 30 12.50 15.00 16.00 16.50 6 6 12.50 0.089 0.037 1.23 £33.31 £8.96
PWG0.5-32-1PK PWG0.5-32-1DL 32 13.00 16.00 17.00 17.50 6 6 12.50 0.089 0.037 1.31 £34.70 £9.34
PWG0.5-35-1PK PWG0.5-35-1DL 35 13.75 17.50 18.50 19.00 6 6 12.50 0.089 0.037 1.43 £36.21 £9.75
PWG0.5-38-1PK PWG0.5-38-1DL 38 14.50 19.00 20.00 20.50 6 8 15.00 0.089 0.037 1.55 £38.37 £10.33
PWG0.5-40-1PK PWG0.5-40-1DL 40 15.00 20.00 21.00 21.50 6 8 15.00 0.089 0.037 1.63 £40.52 £10.90
PWG0.5-42-1PK PWG0.5-42-1DL 42 15.50 21.00 22.00 22.50 6 8 15.00 0.089 0.037 1.72 £41.22 £11.09
PWG0.5-45-1PK PWG0.5-45-1DL 45 16.25 22.50 23.50 24.00 6 8 15.00 0.089 0.037 1.84 £41.84 £11.26
PWG0.5-48-1PK PWG0.5-48-1DL 48 17.00 24.00 25.00 25.50 6 8 15.00 0.089 0.037 1.96 £43.27 £11.65
PWG0.5-50-1PK PWG0.5-50-1DL 50 17.50 25.00 26.00 26.50 6 8 15.00 0.089 0.037 2.04 £43.87 £11.81
PWG0.5-52-1PK PWG0.5-52-1DL 52 18.00 26.00 27.00 27.50 6 8 15.00 0.096 0.042 2.13 £45.81 £12.33
PWG0.5-55-1PK PWG0.5-55-1DL 55 18.75 27.50 28.50 29.00 6 8 15.00 0.098 0.040 2.27 £47.11 £12.69
PWG0.5-58-1PK PWG0.5-58-1DL 58 19.50 29.00 30.00 30.50 8 10 20.00 0.098 0.040 2.40 £49.69 £13.38
PWG0.5-60-1PK PWG0.5-60-1DL 60 20.00 30.00 31.00 31.50 8 10 20.00 0.098 0.040 2.49 £51.65 £13.91
PWG0.5-62-1PK PWG0.5-62-1DL 62 20.50 31.00 32.00 32.50 8 10 20.00 0.098 0.040 2.58 £53.63 £14.44
PWG0.5-65-1PK PWG0.5-65-1DL 65 21.25 32.50 33.50 34.00 8 10 20.00 0.098 0.040 2.72 £55.60 £14.97
PWG0.5-68-1PK PWG0.5-68-1DL 68 22.00 34.00 35.00 35.50 8 10 20.00 0.098 0.040 2.85 £57.60 £15.51
PWG0.5-70-1PK PWG0.5-70-1DL 70 22.50 35.00 36.00 36.50 8 10 20.00 0.098 0.040 2.95 £59.62 £16.05
PWG0.5-72-1PK PWG0.5-72-1DL 72 23.00 36.00 37.00 37.50 8 10 20.00 0.098 0.040 3.04 £61.60 £16.59
PWG0.5-75-1PK PWG0.5-75-1DL 75 23.75 37.50 38.50 39.00 8 10 20.00 0.098 0.040 3.18 £63.60 £17.12
PWG0.5-78-1PK PWG0.5-78-1DL 78 24.50 39.00 40.00 40.50 8 16 30.00 0.098 0.040 3.31 £65.71 £17.70
PWG0.5-80-1PK PWG0.5-80-1DL 80 25.00 40.00 41.00 41.50 8 16 30.00 0.098 0.040 3.41 £67.86 £18.28
Part Number
PEEK GF30® Delrin (POM)
No. of
Teeth

PEEK GF30® Delrin POM 303 Stainless Steel
†303 Stainless worms Quality Grade 6e25 DIN 3974/3967.
1.0 Module Plastic Worms & Wormwheels αα 20° PA
Quality Grade Wormwheel 8e25 DIN 3974/3967
P R E C I S I O N  G E A R S PWG-PK
PWG-DL
1.0mx
� sales@ondrives.com
� www.ondrives.com
�+44 (0)1246 455500
� +44 (0)1246 455522
Product information updated 1st April 2011 and subject to change. Please contact Sales for the latest prices and availibility.
ondrives
DIN 3967 Tooth Thickness tol.
Zi worm profile
PWG1.0-15-1PK PWG1.0-15-1DL 15 15.00 15 17 18 5 5 12 0.112 0.042 1.03 £44.59 £12.01
PWG1.0-16-1PK PWG1.0-16-1DL 16 15.50 16 18 19 5 5 12 0.112 0.042 1.16 £45.65 £12.29
PWG1.0-17-1PK PWG1.0-17-1DL 17 16.00 17 19 20 5 5 12 0.112 0.042 1.29 £45.95 £12.37
PWG1.0-18-1PK PWG1.0-18-1DL 18 16.50 18 20 21 5 5 12 0.112 0.042 1.43 £46.50 £12.52
PWG1.0-19-1PK PWG1.0-19-1DL 19 17.00 19 21 22 5 5 12 0.112 0.042 1.57 £46.64 £12.55
PWG1.0-20-1PK PWG1.0-20-1DL 20 17.50 20 22 23 5 5 12 0.112 0.042 1.73 £46.91 £12.63
PWG1.0-21-1PK PWG1.0-21-1DL 21 18.00 21 23 24 5 5 12 0.112 0.042 1.88 £47.20 £12.70
PWG1.0-22-1PK PWG1.0-22-1DL 22 18.50 22 24 25 5 5 12 0.114 0.040 2.05 £47.67 £12.84
PWG1.0-23-1PK PWG1.0-23-1DL 23 19.00 23 25 26 5 5 12 0.114 0.040 2.22 £48.10 £12.95
PWG1.0-24-1PK PWG1.0-24-1DL 24 19.50 24 26 27 6 10 20 0.114 0.040 2.40 £49.48 £13.32
PWG1.0-25-1PK PWG1.0-25-1DL 25 20.00 25 27 28 6 10 20 0.114 0.040 2.58 £51.58 £13.89
PWG1.0-26-1PK PWG1.0-26-1DL 26 20.50 26 28 29 6 10 20 0.114 0.040 2.77 £52.20 £14.05
PWG1.0-27-1PK PWG1.0-27-1DL 27 21.00 27 29 30 6 10 20 0.114 0.040 2.96 £53.19 £14.32
PWG1.0-28-1PK PWG1.0-28-1DL 28 21.50 28 30 31 6 10 20 0.114 0.040 3.16 £53.53 £14.41
PWG1.0-29-1PK PWG1.0-29-1DL 29 22.00 29 31 32 8 14 25 0.114 0.040 3.37 £54.46 £14.66
PWG1.0-30-1PK PWG1.0-30-1DL 30 22.50 30 32 33 8 14 25 0.114 0.040 3.58 £55.22 £14.87
PWG1.0-32-1PK PWG1.0-32-1DL 32 23.50 32 34 35 8 14 25 0.114 0.040 4.02 £58.06 £15.63
PWG1.0-35-1PK PWG1.0-35-1DL 35 25.00 35 37 38 8 14 25 0.114 0.040 4.72 £66.76 £17.97
PWG1.0-38-1PK PWG1.0-38-1DL 38 26.50 38 40 41 10 20 35 0.114 0.040 5.47 £67.50 £18.17
PWG1.0-40-1PK PWG1.0-40-1DL 40 27.50 40 42 43 10 20 35 0.114 0.040 6.00 £78.38 £21.11
PWG1.0-42-1PK PWG1.0-42-1DL 42 28.50 42 44 45 10 20 35 0.114 0.040 6.55 £80.21 £21.60
PWG1.0-45-1PK PWG1.0-45-1DL 45 30.00 45 47 48 10 20 35 0.114 0.040 7.42 £90.90 £24.48
PWG1.0-48-1PK PWG1.0-48-1DL 48 31.50 48 50 51 10 20 35 0.116 0.038 8.34 £97.28 £26.19
PWG1.0-50-1PK PWG1.0-50-1DL 50 32.50 50 52 53 10 20 35 0.116 0.038 8.97 £104.66 £28.19
PWG1.0-52-1PK PWG1.0-52-1DL 52 33.50 52 54 55 10 20 35 0.136 0.048 9.63 £106.35 £28.64
PWG1.0-55-1PK PWG1.0-55-1DL 55 35.00 55 57 58 10 20 35 0.136 0.048 10.65 £109.99 £29.62
PWG1.0-58-1PK PWG1.0-58-1DL 58 36.50 58 60 61 10 25 40 0.136 0.048 11.72 £112.64 £30.33
PWG1.0-60-1PK PWG1.0-60-1DL 60 37.50 60 62 63 10 25 40 0.136 0.048 12.45 £115.25 £31.03
PWG1.0-62-1PK PWG1.0-62-1DL 62 38.50 62 64 65 10 25 40 0.136 0.048 13.21 £118.51 £31.92
PWG1.0-65-1PK PWG1.0-65-1DL 65 40.00 65 67 68 10 25 40 0.136 0.048 14.38 £124.69 £33.58
PWG1.0-68-1PK PWG1.0-68-1DL 68 41.50 68 70 71 10 25 40 0.136 0.048 15.60 £129.03 £34.75
PWG1.0-70-1PK PWG1.0-70-1DL 70 42.50 70 72 73 10 25 40 0.136 0.048 16.44 £134.59 £36.24
PWG1.0-72-1PK PWG1.0-72-1DL 72 43.50 72 74 75 10 25 40 0.136 0.048 17.29 £137.90 £37.14
PWG1.0-75-1PK PWG1.0-75-1DL 75 45.00 75 77 78 10 25 40 0.136 0.048 18.61 £141.14 £38.01
PWG1.0-78-1PK PWG1.0-78-1DL 78 46.50 78 80 81 10 30 50 0.136 0.048 19.97 £150.35 £40.49
PWG1.0-80-1PK PWG1.0-80-1DL 80 47.50 80 82 83 10 30 50 0.136 0.048 20.90 £171.13 £46.09
Part Number
PEEK GF30® Delrin (POM)
No. of
Teeth

PEEK GF30® Delrin POM 303 Stainless Steel
†303 Stainless worms Quality Grade 6e25 DIN 3974/3967.
1.5 Module Plastic Worms & Wormwheels αα 20° PA
Quality Grade Wormwheel 8e25 DIN 3974/3967
P R E C I S I O N  G E A R S PWG-PK
PWG-DL
1.5mx
� sales@ondrives.com
� www.ondrives.com
�+44 (0)1246 455500
� +44 (0)1246 455522
Product information updated 1st April 2011 and subject to change. Please contact Sales for the latest prices and availibility.
ondrives
DIN 3967 Tooth Thickness tol.
Zi worm profile
PWG1.5-15-1PK PWG1.5-15-1DL 15 21.25 22.50 25.50 27.00 6 10 20 0.114 0.040 2.65 £63.26 £17.04
PWG1.5-16-1PK PWG1.5-16-1DL 16 22.00 24.00 27.00 28.50 6 10 20 0.114 0.040 2.98 £65.38 £17.60
PWG1.5-17-1PK PWG1.5-17-1DL 17 22.75 25.50 28.50 30.00 6 10 20 0.114 0.040 3.32 £66.70 £17.96
PWG1.5-18-1PK PWG1.5-18-1DL 18 23.50 27.00 30.00 31.50 6 10 20 0.114 0.040 3.68 £67.57 £18.19
PWG1.5-19-1PK PWG1.5-19-1DL 19 24.25 28.50 31.50 33.00 6 10 20 0.114 0.040 4.05 £68.76 £18.52
PWG1.5-20-1PK PWG1.5-20-1DL 20 25.00 30.00 33.00 34.50 6 10 20 0.114 0.040 4.45 £69.71 £18.77
PWG1.5-21-1PK PWG1.5-21-1DL 21 25.75 31.50 34.50 36.00 8 14 25 0.114 0.040 4.85 £70.80 £19.06
PWG1.5-22-1PK PWG1.5-22-1DL 22 26.50 33.00 36.00 37.50 8 14 25 0.114 0.040 5.36 £71.93 £19.37
PWG1.5-23-1PK PWG1.5-23-1DL 23 27.25 34.50 37.50 39.00 8 14 25 0.114 0.040 5.81 £72.95 £19.64
PWG1.5-24-1PK PWG1.5-24-1DL 24 28.00 36.00 39.00 40.50 8 14 25 0.114 0.040 6.27 £74.39 £20.03
PWG1.5-25-1PK PWG1.5-25-1DL 25 28.75 37.50 40.50 42.00 8 14 25 0.114 0.040 6.86 £76.57 £20.62
PWG1.5-26-1PK PWG1.5-26-1DL 26 29.50 39.00 42.00 43.50 8 14 25 0.114 0.040 7.36 £77.79 £20.94
PWG1.5-27-1PK PWG1.5-27-1DL 27 30.25 40.50 43.50 45.00 8 14 25 0.117 0.038 7.95 £79.32 £21.36
PWG1.5-28-1PK PWG1.5-28-1DL 28 31.00 42.00 45.00 46.50 8 14 25 0.117 0.038 8.48 £80.47 £21.67
PWG1.5-29-1PK PWG1.5-29-1DL 29 31.75 43.50 46.50 48.00 10 20 35 0.117 0.038 9.04 £82.17 £22.13
PWG1.5-30-1PK PWG1.5-30-1DL 30 32.50 45.00 48.00 49.50 10 20 35 0.117 0.038 9.68 £84.34 £22.71
PWG1.5-32-1PK PWG1.5-32-1DL 32 34.00 48.00 51.00 52.50 10 20 35 0.117 0.038 10.87 £87.09 £23.45
PWG1.5-35-1PK PWG1.5-35-1DL 35 36.25 52.50 55.50 57.00 10 20 35 0.137 0.048 12.78 £104.80 £28.23
PWG1.5-38-1PK PWG1.5-38-1DL 38 38.50 57.00 60.00 61.50 12 25 45 0.137 0.048 14.81 £118.81 £32.00
PWG1.5-40-1PK PWG1.5-40-1DL 40 40.00 60.00 63.00 64.50 12 25 45 0.137 0.048 16.25 £128.09 £34.50
PWG1.5-42-1PK PWG1.5-42-1DL 42 41.50 63.00 66.00 67.50 12 25 45 0.137 0.048 18.02 £141.63 £38.14
PWG1.5-45-1PK PWG1.5-45-1DL 45 43.75 67.50 70.50 72.00 12 25 45 0.137 0.048 20.40 £160.14 £43.13
PWG1.5-48-1PK PWG1.5-48-1DL 48 46.00 72.00 75.00 76.50 12 25 45 0.137 0.048 22.92 £179.88 £48.44
PWG1.5-50-1PK PWG1.5-50-1DL 50 47.50 75.00 78.00 79.50 14 35 55 0.137 0.048 25.05 £193.57 £52.13
PWG1.5-52-1PK PWG1.5-52-1DL 52 49.00 78.00 81.00 82.50 14 35 55 0.137 0.048 26.88 £207.87 £55.98
PWG1.5-55-1PK PWG1.5-55-1DL 55 51.25 82.50 85.50 87.00 14 35 55 0.139 0.045 29.74 £230.25 £62.02
PWG1.5-58-1PK PWG1.5-58-1DL 58 53.50 87.00 90.00 91.50 14 35 55 0.139 0.045 32.72 £253.51 £68.28
PWG1.5-60-1PK PWG1.5-60-1DL 60 55.00 90.00 93.00 94.50 14 35 55 0.139 0.045 34.78 £270.00 £72.72
PWG1.5-62-1PK PWG1.5-62-1DL 62 56.50 93.00 96.00 97.50 14 35 55 0.139 0.045 36.89 £286.59 £77.19
PWG1.5-65-1PK PWG1.5-65-1DL 65 58.75 97.50 100.50 102.00 14 35 55 0.139 0.045 41.71 £308.47 £83.08
PWG1.5-68-1PK PWG1.5-68-1DL 68 61.00 102.00 105.00 106.50 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 45.24 £335.35 £90.33
PWG1.5-70-1PK PWG1.5-70-1DL 70 62.50 105.00 108.00 109.50 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 47.66 £353.92 £95.32
PWG1.5-72-1PK PWG1.5-72-1DL 72 64.00 108.00 111.00 112.50 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 50.14 £372.94 £100.45
PWG1.5-75-1PK PWG1.5-75-1DL 75 66.25 112.50 115.50 117.00 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 53.96 £402.37 £108.38
PWG1.5-78-1PK PWG1.5-78-1DL 78 68.50 117.00 120.00 121.50 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 57.91 £433.08 £116.65
PWG1.5-80-1PK PWG1.5-80-1DL 80 70.00 120.00 123.00 124.50 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 60.66 £454.08 £122.30
Part Number
PEEK GF30® Delrin (POM)
No. of
Teeth

PEEK GF30® Delrin POM 303 Stainless Steel
†303 Stainless worms Quality Grade 6e25 DIN 3974/3967.
2.0 Module Plastic Worms & Wormwheels αα 20° PA
Quality Grade Wormwheel 8e25 DIN 3974/3967
P R E C I S I O N  G E A R S PWG-PK
PWG-DL
2.0mx
� sales@ondrives.com
� www.ondrives.com
�+44 (0)1246 455500
� +44 (0)1246 455522
Product information updated 1st April 2011 and subject to change. Please contact Sales for the latest prices and availibility.
ondrives
DIN 3967 Tooth Thickness tol.
Zi worm profile
PWG2.0-15-1PK PWG2.0-15-1DL 15 27.50 30 34 36 10 12 25 0.114 0.040 5.65 £124.10 £33.42
PWG2.0-16-1PK PWG2.0-16-1DL 16 28.50 32 36 38 10 12 25 0.114 0.040 6.35 £131.16 £35.33
PWG2.0-17-1PK PWG2.0-17-1DL 17 29.50 34 38 40 10 12 25 0.114 0.040 7.08 £133.64 £35.99
PWG2.0-18-1PK PWG2.0-18-1DL 18 30.50 36 40 42 10 12 25 0.117 0.038 7.85 £136.17 £36.67
PWG2.0-19-1PK PWG2.0-19-1DL 19 31.50 38 42 44 10 12 25 0.117 0.038 8.65 £138.75 £37.36
PWG2.0-20-1PK PWG2.0-20-1DL 20 32.50 40 44 46 10 12 25 0.117 0.038 9.65 £141.25 £38.04
PWG2.0-21-1PK PWG2.0-21-1DL 21 33.50 42 46 48 12 20 35 0.117 0.038 10.53 £149.19 £40.18
PWG2.0-22-1PK PWG2.0-22-1DL 22 34.50 44 48 50 12 20 35 0.117 0.038 11.64 £158.13 £42.59
PWG2.0-23-1PK PWG2.0-23-1DL 23 35.50 46 50 52 12 20 35 0.117 0.038 12.81 £162.53 £43.77
PWG2.0-24-1PK PWG2.0-24-1DL 24 36.50 48 52 54 12 20 35 0.117 0.038 14.05 £166.64 £44.88
PWG2.0-25-1PK PWG2.0-25-1DL 25 37.50 50 54 56 12 20 35 0.117 0.038 15.12 £171.00 £46.06
PWG2.0-26-1PK PWG2.0-26-1DL 26 38.50 52 56 58 12 20 35 0.137 0.048 16.23 £175.17 £47.17
PWG2.0-27-1PK PWG2.0-27-1DL 27 39.50 54 58 60 12 20 35 0.137 0.048 17.37 £176.53 £47.54
PWG2.0-28-1PK PWG2.0-28-1DL 28 40.50 56 60 62 12 20 35 0.137 0.048 18.54 £179.38 £48.32
PWG2.0-29-1PK PWG2.0-29-1DL 29 41.50 58 62 64 14 30 50 0.137 0.048 19.75 £182.21 £49.07
PWG2.0-30-1PK PWG2.0-30-1DL 30 42.50 60 64 66 14 30 50 0.137 0.048 20.99 £183.65 £49.46
PWG2.0-32-1PK PWG2.0-32-1DL 32 44.50 64 68 70 14 30 50 0.137 0.048 23.58 £190.72 £51.36
PWG2.0-35-1PK PWG2.0-35-1DL 35 47.50 70 74 76 14 30 50 0.137 0.048 27.71 £223.83 £60.29
PWG2.0-38-1PK PWG2.0-38-1DL 38 50.50 76 80 82 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 32.13 £259.61 £69.93
PWG2.0-40-1PK PWG2.0-40-1DL 40 52.50 80 84 86 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 35.23 £284.93 £76.74
PWG2.0-42-1PK PWG2.0-42-1DL 42 54.50 84 88 90 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 38.47 £311.48 £83.89
PWG2.0-45-1PK PWG2.0-45-1DL 45 57.50 90 94 96 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 44.23 £353.35 £95.17
PWG2.0-48-1PK PWG2.0-48-1DL 48 60.50 96 100 102 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 49.68 £395.59 £106.55
PWG2.0-50-1PK PWG2.0-50-1DL 50 62.50 100 104 106 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 53.47 £426.53 £114.89
PWG2.0-52-1PK PWG2.0-52-1DL 52 64.50 104 108 110 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 57.38 £458.77 £123.57
PWG2.0-55-1PK PWG2.0-55-1DL 55 67.50 110 114 116 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 63.48 £504.36 £135.84
PWG2.0-58-1PK PWG2.0-58-1DL 58 70.50 116 120 122 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 69.84 £557.02 £150.03
PWG2.0-60-1PK PWG2.0-60-1DL 60 72.50 120 124 126 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 76.52 £593.52 £159.86
Part Number
PEEK GF30® Delrin (POM)
No. of
Teeth

PEEK GF30® Delrin POM 303 Stainless Steel
†303 Stainless worms Quality Grade 6e25 DIN 3974/3967.
2.5 Module Plastic Worms & Wormwheels αα 20° PA
Quality Grade Wormwheel 8e25 DIN 3974/3967
P R E C I S I O N  G E A R S PWG-PK
PWG-DL
2.5mx
� sales@ondrives.com
� www.ondrives.com
�+44 (0)1246 455500
� +44 (0)1246 455522
Product information updated 1st April 2011 and subject to change. Please contact Sales for the latest prices and availibility.
ondrives
DIN 3967 Tooth Thickness tol.
Zi worm profile
PWG2.5-15-1PK PWG2.5-15-1DL 15 36.25 37.50 42.50 45.00 10 16 30 0.116 0.038 11.19 £139.39 £37.54
PWG2.5-16-1PK PWG2.5-16-1DL 16 37.50 40.00 45.00 47.50 10 16 30 0.116 0.038 12.57 £142.44 £38.36
PWG2.5-17-1PK PWG2.5-17-1DL 17 38.75 42.50 47.50 50.00 10 16 30 0.116 0.038 14.26 £145.39 £39.16
PWG2.5-18-1PK PWG2.5-18-1DL 18 40.00 45.00 50.00 52.50 10 16 30 0.116 0.038 15.81 £153.98 £41.47
PWG2.5-19-1PK PWG2.5-19-1DL 19 41.25 47.50 52.50 55.00 10 16 30 0.116 0.038 17.42 £162.50 £43.76
PWG2.5-20-1PK PWG2.5-20-1DL 20 42.50 50.00 55.00 57.50 10 16 30 0.116 0.038 19.43 £171.06 £46.07
PWG2.5-21-1PK PWG2.5-21-1DL 21 43.75 52.50 57.50 60.00 12 25 45 0.137 0.048 21.21 £175.30 £47.21
PWG2.5-22-1PK PWG2.5-22-1DL 22 45.00 55.00 60.00 62.50 12 25 45 0.137 0.048 23.06 £178.78 £48.15
PWG2.5-23-1PK PWG2.5-23-1DL 23 46.25 57.50 62.50 65.00 12 25 45 0.137 0.048 24.99 £185.79 £50.04
PWG2.5-24-1PK PWG2.5-24-1DL 24 47.50 60.00 65.00 67.50 12 25 45 0.137 0.048 26.98 £188.18 £50.68
PWG2.5-25-1PK PWG2.5-25-1DL 25 48.75 62.50 67.50 70.00 12 25 45 0.137 0.048 29.03 £190.17 £51.21
PWG2.5-26-1PK PWG2.5-26-1DL 26 50.00 65.00 70.00 72.50 12 25 45 0.137 0.048 31.67 £192.28 £51.78
PWG2.5-27-1PK PWG2.5-27-1DL 27 51.25 67.50 72.50 75.00 12 25 45 0.139 0.045 33.90 £193.81 £52.20
PWG2.5-28-1PK PWG2.5-28-1DL 28 52.50 70.00 75.00 77.50 12 25 45 0.139 0.045 36.19 £194.97 £52.52
PWG2.5-29-1PK PWG2.5-29-1DL 29 53.75 72.50 77.50 80.00 14 30 55 0.139 0.045 38.55 £196.98 £53.05
PWG2.5-30-1PK PWG2.5-30-1DL 30 55.00 75.00 80.00 82.50 14 30 55 0.139 0.045 41.99 £198.54 £53.47
PWG2.5-32-1PK PWG2.5-32-1DL 32 57.50 80.00 85.00 87.50 14 30 55 0.139 0.045 47.16 £243.12 £65.48
PWG2.5-35-1PK PWG2.5-35-1DL 35 61.25 87.50 92.50 95.00 14 30 55 0.139 0.045 55.41 £270.34 £72.81
PWG2.5-38-1PK PWG2.5-38-1DL 38 65.00 95.00 100.00 102.50 14 30 55 0.139 0.045 64.77 £316.01 £85.12
PWG2.5-40-1PK PWG2.5-40-1DL 40 67.50 100.00 105.00 107.50 14 30 55 0.139 0.045 71.03 £353.18 £95.13
PWG2.5-42-1PK PWG2.5-42-1DL 42 70.00 105.00 110.00 112.50 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 78.78 £395.15 £106.43
PWG2.5-45-1PK PWG2.5-45-1DL 45 73.75 112.50 117.50 120.00 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 89.20 £437.07 £117.72
PWG2.5-48-1PK PWG2.5-48-1DL 48 77.50 120.00 125.00 127.50 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 100.47 £484.13 £130.39
Part Number
PEEK GF30® Delrin (POM)
No. of
Teeth

PEEK GF30® Delrin POM 303 Stainless Steel
†303 Stainless worms Quality Grade 6e25 DIN 3974/3967.
3.0 Module Plastic Worms & Wormwheels αα 20° PA
Quality Grade Wormwheel 8e25 DIN 3974/3967
P R E C I S I O N  G E A R S PWG-PK
PWG-DL
3.0mx
� sales@ondrives.com
� www.ondrives.com
�+44 (0)1246 455500
� +44 (0)1246 455522
Product information updated 1st April 2011 and subject to change. Please contact Sales for the latest prices and availibility.
ondrives
DIN 3967 Tooth Thickness tol.
Zi worm profile
PWG3.0-15-1PK PWG3.0-15-1DL 15 42.50 45 51 54 12 30 35 0.117 0.038 16.60 £147.43 £39.71
PWG3.0-16-1PK PWG3.0-16-1DL 16 44.00 48 54 57 12 30 35 0.117 0.038 18.64 £153.03 £41.22
PWG3.0-17-1PK PWG3.0-17-1DL 17 45.50 51 57 60 12 30 35 0.137 0.048 20.79 £162.60 £43.79
PWG3.0-18-1PK PWG3.0-18-1DL 18 47.00 54 60 63 12 30 35 0.137 0.048 23.04 £172.16 £46.37
PWG3.0-19-1PK PWG3.0-19-1DL 19 48.50 57 63 66 12 30 35 0.137 0.048 25.87 £181.72 £48.94
PWG3.0-20-1PK PWG3.0-20-1DL 20 50.00 60 66 69 12 30 35 0.137 0.048 28.37 £186.27 £50.16
PWG3.0-21-1PK PWG3.0-21-1DL 21 51.50 63 69 72 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 31.53 £200.85 £54.09
PWG3.0-22-1PK PWG3.0-22-1DL 22 53.00 66 72 75 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 34.29 £210.42 £56.67
PWG3.0-23-1PK PWG3.0-23-1DL 23 54.50 69 75 78 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 37.14 £217.37 £58.54
PWG3.0-24-1PK PWG3.0-24-1DL 24 56.00 72 78 81 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 40.82 £220.46 £59.37
PWG3.0-25-1PK PWG3.0-25-1DL 25 57.50 75 81 84 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 43.93 £224.30 £60.41
PWG3.0-26-1PK PWG3.0-26-1DL 26 59.00 78 84 87 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 47.14 £256.19 £69.00
PWG3.0-27-1PK PWG3.0-27-1DL 27 60.50 81 87 90 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 50.90 £274.58 £73.96
PWG3.0-28-1PK PWG3.0-28-1DL 28 62.00 84 90 93 14 30 50 0.139 0.045 54.34 £295.88 £79.69
PWG3.0-29-1PK PWG3.0-29-1DL 29 63.50 87 93 96 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 58.39 £309.66 £83.41
PWG3.0-30-1PK PWG3.0-30-1DL 30 65.00 90 96 99 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 62.06 £322.87 £86.97
PWG3.0-32-1PK PWG3.0-32-1DL 32 68.00 96 102 105 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 69.71 £381.81 £102.84
PWG3.0-35-1PK PWG3.0-35-1DL 35 72.50 105 111 114 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 81.91 £439.63 £118.41
PWG3.0-38-1PK PWG3.0-38-1DL 38 77.00 114 120 123 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 98.25 £495.91 £133.57
PWG3.0-40-1PK PWG3.0-40-1DL 40 80.00 120 126 129 16 40 65 0.139 0.045 107.75 £574.22 £154.67
Part Number
PEEK GF30® Delrin (POM)
No. of
Teeth